Results Report - Overall Results

2014 After The Leaves Have Fallen 11/9/2014 Half Marathon Carriage Road Race

Place Bib
1 340
2 52
3 58
4 213
5 28
6 339
7 158
8 114
9 355

10 2
11 181
12 354
13 119
14 376
15 180
16 92
17 84
18 109
19 79
20 106
21 54
22 238
23 286
24 358
25 233
26 88
27 372
28 207
29 43
30 365
31 159
32 359
33 361
34 301
35 24
36 303
37 224
38 177

Name

Charlie Bennet
Mike Chow
Mike Coffey
Jayce Ogren
Dave Blough
Mike Slinskey
Brian Levine
Matt Hanley
Brian Hickey
Matthew Adams
Terry McCann
Mike Halstead
Catherine Herne
Dieter Egli

Ryan McCann
Alan Finder
Mark Eisenhandler
Kristen Gregory
Paul Dubetsky
Edward Gravelle
Nathen Clerici
Paul Reynolds
Donald Thurston
Tomomi Inoue
Michelle Pratt
Joe Fasciguone
Tony Fletcher
David Newman
Greg Cecere
Keith Realander
Joe Limone
James Boyd
Brandon Zapotoski

Matthias Von Reusner

Joseph Biernat
Brian Walsh
Leah Papsin
Alison Masopust

XAg
M29
M35
M30
M35
M44
M45
M23
m33
M42
M40
M38
m48
F41
M40
M39
M26
M39
F33
M52
M56
M37
m39
M48
M48

f25
M58
M50
m34
M31
M49
M32
M17
M17
m47
m39
M40

f26

f30

Age Cat
M20-29
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M40-49
M40-49
M20-29
M30-39
M40-49
M40-49
M30-39
M40-49
F40-49
M40-49
M30-39
M20-29
M30-39
F30-39
M50-59
M50-59
M30-39
M30-39
M40-49
M40-49
F20-29
M50-59
M50-59
M30-39
M30-39
M40-49
M30-39
M1-19
M1-19
M40-49
M30-39
M40-49
F20-29
F30-39

Age PI
10of13
1of 39
2 0of 39
3of 39
1 of 50
2 of 50
2 0of 13
4 of 39
3 of 50
4 of 50
5 of 39
5 of 50
1 of 47
6 of 50
6 of 39
30f13
7 of 39
1 of 42
1 of 48
2 of 48
8 of 39
9 of 39
7 of 50
8 of 50
1lof14
3 of 48
4 of 48
10 of 39
11 of 39
9 of 50
12 of 39
1of3
20f3
10 of 50
13 of 39
11 of 50
20f 14
2 of 42

Pace
06:11
06:12
06:35
06:36
06:41
06:41
06:45
06:48
06:49
06:51
06:55
06:55
06:57
07:00
07:02
07:03
07:09
07:13
07:14
07:17
07:18
07:21
07:25
07:26
07:26
07:28
07:29
07:31
07:31
07:32
07:33
07:34
07:35
07:37
07:37
07:37
07:38
07:38

Time
01:21:07.50
01:21:12.80
01:26:20.20
01:26:32.00
01:27:41.50
01:27:41.80
01:28:31.10
01:29:09.30
01:29:26.20
01:29:52.70
01:30:41.00
01:30:46.00
01:31:06.30
01:31:41.60
01:32:09.30
01:32:19.30
01:33:47.90
01:34:39.60
01:34:53.70
01:35:34.30
01:35:48.10
01:36:15.60
01:37:10.90
01:37:22.70
01:37:27.30
01:37:57.90
01:38:10.30
01:38:27.80
01:38:38.50
01:38:47.80
01:38:55.10
01:39:05.40
01:39:30.60
01:39:51.20
01:39:54.80
01:39:56.90
01:40:01.40
01:40:01.70
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Place Bib

39 186
40 288
41 264
42 222
43 67
44 338
45 77
46 174
47 192
48 165
49 367
50 237
51 128
52 162
53 317
54 268
55 315
56 256
57 333
58 27
59 257
60 212
61 291
62 95
63 211
64 366
65 51
66 274
67 343
68 83
69 371
70 210
71 246
72 71
73 170
74 108
75 364
76 300
77 178
78 259
79 59

Name

Keith Melara
Laura Turner
Michael Selig
Douglas Palma
Samantha Cudo
Jean Norton
Curtis Dozier
Frank Martin
David Minsky
Patrick Lopiano
John MacKenzie
Anca Radulescu
Morimasa lgarashi
Anthony Lombardi
Gregory Zanieski
Chad Smith
Ayako Yamazaki
Spencer Schindler
John Slyer

Matt Blackstone
Steve Schindler
Tom O'Dowd
Benedicte Uguen
Dennis Foster
Christopher Nowak
Chris Hansen
Yung Hae Cho
Scott Snyder
Regina Baker
Rich Edwards
David Fernekes
Tim Northrop
Melissa Sakellariou
Scott Davis
Edward Lyons
James Gregory
Erock Wilson
Kelly Virkler
Daniel Maychack
Ken Schneider
Mark Coleman

XAg
M38
F31
M36
m36
F23
F52
M37
M28
M30
M63
M34
F39
M31
M48
M44
M31
F39
M16
M49
M40
M55
m31

f40
M56
M39
M37
F39
m44
F24
M68
M56
M51
F31
m40
M55
M34
M43
F30
M41
M44
M54

Age Cat

M30-39
F30-39
M30-39
M30-39
F20-29
F50-59
M30-39
M20-29
M30-39
M60-69
M30-39
F30-39
M30-39
M40-49
M40-49
M30-39
F30-39
M1-19
M40-49
M40-49
M50-59
M30-39
F40-49
M50-59
M30-39
M30-39
F30-39
M40-49
F20-29
M60-69
M50-59
M50-59
F30-39
M40-49
M50-59
M30-39
M40-49
F30-39
M40-49
M40-49
M50-59

Age PI
14 of 39
3 of 42
15 of 39
16 of 39
3of 14
1 of 27
17 of 39
4 0of 13
18 of 39
10of 13
19 of 39
4 0of 42
20 of 39
12 of 50
13 of 50
21 of 39
5 of 42
30of3
14 of 50
15 of 50
5 of 48
22 of 39
2 of 47
6 of 48
23 of 39
24 of 39
6 of 42
16 of 50
40f 14
20f 13
7 of 48
8 of 48
7 of 42
17 of 50
9 of 48
25 of 39
18 of 50
8 of 42
19 of 50
20 of 50
10 of 48

Pace

07:38
07:38
07:39
07:39
07:40
07:42
07:43
07:48
07:50
07:50
07:51
07:53
07:53
07:54
07:59
08:00
08:01
08:02
08:02
08:03
08:07
08:07
08:09
08:12
08:17
08:18
08:21
08:22
08:26
08:28
08:29
08:29
08:31
08:31
08:32
08:35
08:35
08:36
08:37
08:37
08:38

Time
01:40:08.80
01:40:10.20
01:40:13.60
01:40:24.00
01:40:33.30
01:40:57.60
01:41:11.50
01:42:19.50
01:42:37.00
01:42:44.60
01:42:52.60
01:43:18.20
01:43:21.80
01:43:33.70
01:44:34.30
01:44:53.50
01:44:59.80
01:45:18.80
01:45:20.50
01:45:36.80
01:46:20.50
01:46:27.40
01:46:48.70
01:47:35.70
01:48:36.10
01:48:51.80
01:49:23.80
01:49:41.60
01:50:38.80
01:51:00.50
01:51:10.00
01:51:16.00
01:51:37.40
01:51:39.10
01:51:48.50
01:52:28.10
01:52:34.70
01:52:50.30
01:52:51.70
01:52:54.20
01:53:12.30
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Place Bib

80 266
81 60
82 332
83 265
84 6
85 255
86 281
87 48
88 325
89 29
90 277
91 85
92 148
93 93
94 42
95 304
96 267
97 125
98 312
99 5
100 287
101 258
102 15
103 260
104 249
105 203
106 45
107 226
108 118
109 49
110 283
111 12
112 214
113 33
114 188
115 322
116 195
117 80

118 308
119 247
120 375

Name

Vincent Sickles Jr
Mindy Conning
Sam Grunlund
Dan Shyne

Gil Anderson
Jacque Schiffer
Maura Sullivan
Paula Checchi
Frank Collela
Travis Boroden
Paul Stellato
Sandy Ermo
Vincent Kirby
Sara Fitzgerald
Elizabeth Call
Michael Ward
Tiffany Sivco
Denise lannizzotto
Patrick Wilson
Alanna Almstead
Erin Tobin

Chris Schnabel
Laura Barbieri
Frederick Schuepfer
Steve Sansola
Carl Narvesen
Caroline Chant
Richard Peterec
Douglas Heller
Clement Chen
Jason Taylor
Melissa Aubel
Gabriela Olivera
Nathan Briggs
Michelle Meyert
Kelli Cooper
Eileen Moon
Marie DuSault
Sheryl Wheeler
Tony Sakellariou
Dan Freedman

XAg
M28
F40
M22
m47
M59
F50
F45
F34
M52
M35
M32
F44
M58
F34
F36
M35

f33
F52
M34

f38
F35
M38
F35
M54
M59
M38
F53
M50
M65
M26
M51
F44

f40
M43
F50
F37

f45
F51
F51
M31
M50

Age Cat
M20-29
F40-49
M20-29
M40-49
M50-59
F50-59
F40-49
F30-39
M50-59
M30-39
M30-39
F40-49
M50-59
F30-39
F30-39
M30-39
F30-39
F50-59
M30-39
F30-39
F30-39
M30-39
F30-39
M50-59
M50-59
M30-39
F50-59
M50-59
M60-69
M20-29
M50-59
F40-49
F40-49
M40-49
F50-59
F30-39
F40-49
F50-59
F50-59
M30-39
M50-59

Age PI
50f 13
3 of 47
6 of 13
21 of 50
11 of 48
2 of 27
4 of 47
9 of 42
12 of 48
26 of 39
27 of 39
5 of 47
13 of 48
10 of 42
11 of 42
28 of 39
12 of 42
3 of 27
29 of 39
13 of 42
14 of 42
30 of 39
15 of 42
14 of 48
15 of 48
31 0of 39
4 of 27
16 of 48
30f13
7 of 13
17 of 48
6 of 47
7 of 47
22 of 50
5 of 27
16 of 42
8 of 47
6 of 27
7 of 27
32 of 39
18 of 48

Pace
08:39
08:39
08:39
08:40
08:43
08:44
08:45
08:46
08:47
08:47
08:49
08:50
08:50
08:51
08:51
08:51
08:51
08:56
08:56
08:57
08:58
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:01
09:01
09:02
09:04
09:05
09:05
09:06
09:09
09:10
09:10
09:10
09:11
09:11
09:11
09:13
09:15
09:20

Time
01:53:23.70
01:53:27.10
01:53:30.00
01:53:35.80
01:54:17.20
01:54:25.40
01:54:45.70
01:54:55.10
01:55:04.00
01:55:12.60
01:55:32.60
01:55:45.90
01:55:50.50
01:55:55.10
01:55:59.60
01:56:00.00
01:56:01.20
01:57:11.40
01:57:11.70
01:57:25.90
01:57:37.90
01:57:53.00
01:58:03.20
01:58:05.00
01:58:09.30
01:58:12.80
01:58:19.60
01:58:57.20
01:59:02.00
01:59:03.80
01:59:21.90
01:59:54.20
02:00:04.40
02:00:08.10
02:00:17.00
02:00:20.90
02:00:22.40
02:00:24.50
02:00:49.00
02:01:19.00
02:02:18.00
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Place Bib

121 39
122 347
123 331
124 252
125 330
126 1
127 53
128 244
129 379
130 26
131 157
132 163
133 168
134 3
135 279
136 124
137 217
138 348
139 189
140 57
141 112
142 271
143 115
144 363
145 143
146 337
147 335
148 69
149 278
150 345
151 78
152 111
153 369
154 378
155 298
156 296
157 187
158 89
159 374
160 341
161 209

Name

Adam Burr

Tom Tift

Joseph Trainer
Cindy Scannell
Bob Mazyk

Dave Abramson
Lawrence Clayton
Rob Ruscher
Rebecca Ackerman Rapha
Jim Bixler

Denise Lebrecht-Kuhner
Lisa Lombardi
Aimee Luzzi
Bryan Aitken

Fred Stewart
Vicki Huber
Michael Orth
Elizabeth Murphy
Nicholas Middlebrook
Joseph Cloidt
Karen Haitoff
Kevin Smith

Eric Hansen
Benjamin Jones
Brian Kaywork
Scott Perlmutter
John Murran IlI
Robert Daiello
Lori Stevens
Morgan Gleason
David Drexler
Jess Hahn

Dawn Burdick
Hoger Sue
Jessica Velez
Maria Van Veelen
Morgan Lee Melrose
Nicky Federici
Rich Van Kleek
Zoe Correa
Shelly Northrop

XAg
M40
M57
M25

56
M52
m47
m42
M58
F45
M53
F46
F46
F24
M25
M66
F47
M46
F32
m30
m47

f45
M58
M26
M34
m40
M23
M33
M42
F47
F28
M56
F28
F39
F56
F39
F31
F30
F34
M61
F28
F52

Age Cat
M40-49
M50-59
M20-29
F50-59
M50-59
M40-49
M40-49
M50-59
F40-49
M50-59
F40-49
F40-49
F20-29
M20-29
M60-69
F40-49
M40-49
F30-39
M30-39
M40-49
F40-49
M50-59
M20-29
M30-39
M40-49
M20-29
M30-39
M40-49
F40-49
F20-29
M50-59
F20-29
F30-39
F50-59
F30-39
F30-39
F30-39
F30-39
M60-69
F20-29
F50-59

Age PI
23 of 50
19 of 48

8 of 13

8 of 27
20 of 48
24 of 50
25 of 50
21 of 48

9 of 47
22 of 48
10 of 47
11 of 47

5of 14

9 of 13

4 of 13
12 of 47
26 of 50
17 of 42
33 0f 39
27 of 50
13 of 47
23 of 48
10 of 13
34 of 39
28 of 50
11 of 13
35 of 39
29 of 50
14 of 47

6 of 14
24 of 48

7 0of 14
18 of 42

9 of 27
19 of 42
20 of 42
21 of 42
22 of 42

50f 13

8 of 14
10 of 27

Pace
09:20
09:21
09:21
09:21
09:23
09:23
09:23
09:23
09:23
09:24
09:24
09:25
09:25
09:25
09:26
09:27
09:27
09:28
09:29
09:29
09:29
09:29
09:31
09:31
09:32
09:32
09:32
09:33
09:34
09:35
09:35
09:37
09:37
09:37
09:40
09:41
09:41
09:42
09:44
09:48
09:49

Time
02:02:23.00
02:02:29.70
02:02:35.20
02:02:36.70
02:02:55.00
02:03:00.00
02:03:03.10
02:03:04.70
02:03:06.90
02:03:08.20
02:03:19.30
02:03:26.70
02:03:29.20
02:03:29.70
02:03:45.00
02:03:48.90
02:03:56.20
02:04:12.90
02:04:13.80
02:04:17.60
02:04:18.00
02:04:24.50
02:04:45.10
02:04:48.90
02:04:56.00
02:05:00.10
02:05:01.40
02:05:16.00
02:05:24.00
02:05:34.30
02:05:36.90
02:05:58.80
02:06:00.00
02:06:03.70
02:06:41.70
02:06:54.40
02:07:01.30
02:07:10.00
02:07:30.60
02:08:30.50
02:08:37.70
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Place Bib

162 310
163 328
164 329
165 99
166 289
167 185
168 81
169 202
170 161
171 236
172 216
173 34
174 20
175 19
176 146
177 245
178 74
179 175
180 105
181 98
182 321
183 263
184 262
185 368
186 227
187 352
188 194
189 290
190 275
191 201
192 72
193 82
194 22
195 334
196 63
197 276
198 172
199 130
200 155
201 156
202 144

Name

James Williams
Cindy Batzel
Karen Gannon
Jennifer Gardner
Melanie Turner
Thomas McGowan
Eric Duvivier

Tim Murphy
Jeffrey Logan

Erin Quinn

Patrick O'Malley
Richard Brotherton
Leah Begg

Bill Begg

Dion King
Francine Sage-king
Debra Domack
Robert Martinez
Tim Gottstine
Doug Freese
Judith Tripp
Margaux Seche
David Seche
Adele Schulz
David Pfirman
Unknown 3 Runner
Corey Modeste
Kellie Tyler

Karen Spinozzi
Carolyn Murphy
Patrick DeHaven
Dennis Ebbing
Laura Bell

Brenda Lennon
Michael Coviello
Diane Stasko

Jane Maine De Biran

Deanne lllenberger
Patty Lankhorst
Scott Lankhorst
Kimberly Kelly

XAg
m54
F41
F46

f41

f42
M47
M42
M41
M50
F44
M33
M61
F45
M51
M36
F33

fa7
m43
M50
M69

f68
F16
M54
F36
M60
ui5
M40
F36
F66
Fa47
M65
M46
F32
F48
M54
F50
F59

f48

f45
M42
F41

Age Cat
M50-59
F40-49
F40-49
F40-49
F40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M50-59
F40-49
M30-39
M60-69
F40-49
M50-59
M30-39
F30-39
F40-49
M40-49
M50-59
M60-69
F60-69
F1-19
M50-59
F30-39
M60-69

M40-49
F30-39
F60-69
F40-49
M60-69
M40-49
F30-39
F40-49
M50-59
F50-59
F50-59
F40-49
F40-49
M40-49
F40-49

Age PI
25 of 48
15 of 47
16 of 47
17 of 47
18 of 47
30 of 50
31 of 50
32 of 50
26 of 48
19 of 47
36 of 39

6 of 13
20 of 47
27 of 48
37 of 39
23 of 42
21 of 47
33 of 50
28 of 48

7 of 13

lof7
lofl
29 of 48
24 of 42
8 of 13
of

34 of 50
25 of 42
20f7
22 of 47

9 of 13
35 of 50
26 of 42
23 of 47
30 of 48
11 of 27
12 of 27
24 of 47
25 of 47
36 of 50
26 of 47

Pace
09:49
09:50
09:53
09:53
09:54
09:55
09:55
09:55
09:55
09:55
09:55
09:56
09:56
09:57
09:57
09:57
09:57
10:00
10:01
10:02
10:02
10:02
10:02
10:03
10:03
10:04
10:04
10:05
10:05
10:07
10:07
10:08
10:09
10:14
10:15
10:18
10:18
10:20
10:21
10:21
10:23

Time
02:08:47.00
02:08:52.70
02:09:30.70
02:09:33.80
02:09:53.50
02:09:55.20
02:09:55.80
02:09:57.80
02:09:59.90
02:10:06.00
02:10:06.50
02:10:14.50
02:10:15.10
02:10:23.50
02:10:24.10
02:10:28.50
02:10:30.90
02:11:00.00
02:11:23.10
02:11:28.60
02:11:29.50
02:11:32.30
02:11:37.00
02:11:39.50
02:11:42.50
02:11:55.70
02:12:00.00
02:12:09.50
02:12:16.60
02:12:32.60
02:12:39.00
02:12:55.30
02:13:05.70
02:14:04.70
02:14:20.00
02:15:00.00
02:15:01.00
02:15:29.30
02:15:43.60
02:15:44.10
02:16:11.00
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Place Bib

203 169
204 164
205 31
206 248
207 319
208 323
209 173
210 373
211 204
212 196
213 229
214 56
215 10
216 242
217 305
218 91
219 73
220 273
221 9
222 11
223 270
224 36
225 103
226 70
227 293
228 232
229 200
230 35
231 8
232 97
233 197
234 350
235 122
236 360
237 94
238 280
239 104
240 235
241 231
242 215
243 346

Name

Jennifer Lynn

Len Lopate
Richard Boukas
Jessie Sangster
Dan Kuhner
William Rosenberg
Tracy Malikowski
Colleen Foster
AmyL Nazimiec
David Morgante
Nicole Porco
Jason Clinton
Courtney Anzalone
Debra Rieutort
Erika Weinbacher
Peggy Feldt
Vincent DiSimone
Tom Smith

Carol Anne Anzalone
Mike Anzalone
Kathy Smith
Marla Brucker
Justin Goldman
Fabio Danisi
Holly Urrutia
Sean Powell

Eric Munson
Danielle Browne
Hillard Angela
John Franzino
Elaine Morris

B Huber

Kathleen Higgins
Este Saniatasies
Braulio Flores
Vladimir Sukonnik
Pam Gottstine
Robert Provost Jr
Heather Post
Alicia Olmoz

John Capuano

XAg
F44
M42
m61
F32
M51
M73
F44
F43
F31
M30

f25
M44
F30
F55
F37
F36
M47
M67
F51
M52
F56
F61
M33
M47
F44
m47
M43
F30
F36
m58
F61
M52

f51
F42
M50
M50
F51
M44
F39
F40
mb54

Age Cat
F40-49
M40-49
M60-69
F30-39
M50-59
M70-99
F40-49
F40-49
F30-39
M30-39
F20-29
M40-49
F30-39
F50-59
F30-39
F30-39
M40-49
M60-69
F50-59
M50-59
F50-59
F60-69
M30-39
M40-49
F40-49
M40-49
M40-49
F30-39
F30-39
M50-59
F60-69
M50-59
F50-59
F40-49
M50-59
M50-59
F50-59
M40-49
F30-39
F40-49
M50-59

Age PI
27 of 47
37 of 50
10 of 13
27 of 42
31 0f 48

1of3
28 of 47
29 of 47
28 of 42
38 of 39

9 of 14
38 of 50
29 of 42
13 of 27
30 of 42
31 of 42
39 of 50
11 of 13
14 of 27
32 of 48
15 of 27

3of7
39 of 39
40 of 50
30 of 47
41 of 50
42 of 50
32 of 42
33 of 42
33 of 48

4 of 7
34 of 48
16 of 27
31 of 47
35 of 48
36 of 48
17 of 27
43 of 50
34 of 42
32 of 47
37 of 48

Pace
10:23
10:23
10:24
10:26
10:26
10:27
10:27
10:29
10:29
10:30
10:31
10:34
10:35
10:37
10:38
10:39
10:41
10:41
10:41
10:41
10:41
10:41
10:42
10:42
10:43
10:43
10:45
10:47
10:48
10:48
10:49
10:50
10:50
10:50
10:50
10:51
10:52
10:53
10:54
10:54
10:54

Time
02:16:11.60
02:16:14.00
02:16:18.60
02:16:42.60
02:16:44.70
02:16:58.10
02:16:58.70
02:17:20.30
02:17:32.70
02:17:33.10
02:17:51.00
02:18:32.10
02:18:43.90
02:19:09.40
02:19:27.40
02:19:43.40
02:20:00.00
02:20:00.01
02:20:00.02
02:20:00.03
02:20:00.04
02:20:00.05
02:20:10.60
02:20:13.40
02:20:25.30
02:20:25.80
02:21:00.00
02:21:24.30
02:21:38.00
02:21:38.60
02:21:47.80
02:22:00.01
02:22:00.02
02:22:00.03
02:22:02.00
02:22:08.70
02:22:22.40
02:22:40.10
02:22:48.20
02:23:00.00
02:23:00.40
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Place Bib

244 326
245 225
246 4
247 87
248 32
249 205
250 344
251 7
252 136
253 66
254 166
255 44
256 206
257 272
258 135
259 285
260 100
261 223
262 353
263 126
264 127
265 316
266 102
267 377
268 306
269 131
270 147
271 137
272 117
273 261
274 356
275 46
276 120
277 96
278 370
279 132
280 240
281 320
282 234
283 62

284 138

Name

Emmy Stocker
Gretchen Perry
Kimberly Alexander
Erin Everett

Ann Breeswine
Doug Needham
Alyce Bartolomeo
Lorraine Anderson
Anick Jesdanun
Jill Crouther
Brandon Lundgren
Cindy Chambers
Peter Neumann
Mark Smith

Lisa Jerkowski
Abby Thurston
Glenn Geher

Bill Pape
Unknown 4 Runner
Mary Ibbetson
Joseph Ibbetson Jr
Chie Yanagihara
Lawrence Gillet
Tompkins Dana
Victoria Weise
Devon Jameson
Leslie Kintner
Maya Johansen
Laura Hedberg
Rich Schwalm
Jean Drexler
Katrina Charysyn
Claire Heskestad
Eric Foxhall
Michelle Yasson

Christopher Jennings

Anthony Richardson
Tracy Little

Murry Price
Claudine Corda

Joe Johnson

XAg
F56
F40

f43
F33
F51

M50
F51
F48

M45
F33

M23
F40

M52

M46
F47
F53

m44

m66
uis
F45

M49
F31

M54

M55
F29

f29
F29
F51
F43
m58
F55
F30
F57

M49
F55

M44

M28
F55

M52
F43

M59

Age Cat
F50-59
F40-49
F40-49
F30-39
F50-59
M50-59
F50-59
F40-49
M40-49
F30-39
M20-29
F40-49
M50-59
M40-49
F40-49
F50-59
M40-49
M60-69

F40-49
M40-49
F30-39
M50-59
M50-59
F20-29
F20-29
F20-29
F50-59
F40-49
M50-59
F50-59
F30-39
F50-59
M40-49
F50-59
M40-49
M20-29
F50-59
M50-59
F40-49
M50-59

Age PI
18 of 27
33 of 47
34 of 47
35 of 42
19 of 27
38 of 48
20 of 27
35 of 47
44 of 50
36 of 42
12 of 13
36 of 47
39 of 48
45 of 50
37 of 47
21 of 27
46 of 50
12 of 13

of
38 of 47
47 of 50
37 of 42
40 of 48
41 of 48
10 of 14
11 of 14
12 of 14
22 of 27
39 of 47
42 of 48
23 of 27
38 of 42
24 of 27
48 of 50
25 of 27
49 of 50
13 of 13
26 of 27
43 of 48
40 of 47
44 of 48

Pace
10:55
10:55
10:55
10:55
10:57
10:57
10:58
10:58
11:00
11:04
11:06
11:08
11:08
11:09
11:16
11:19
11:20
11:21
11:22
11:25
11:25
11:26
11:26
11:30
11:33
11:33
11:33
11:34
11:36
11:42
11:43
11:44
11:50
11:55
11:59
12:03
12:03
12:06
12:06
12:06
12:09

Time
02:23:02.00
02:23:09.10
02:23:09.50
02:23:11.00
02:23:27.00
02:23:33.60
02:23:46.20
02:23:50.00
02:24:16.20
02:25:08.70
02:25:30.00
02:25:58.20
02:26:00.00
02:26:06.00
02:27:39.50
02:28:27.00
02:28:40.00
02:28:41.40
02:28:58.30
02:29:46.50
02:29:46.80
02:29:53.50
02:30:00.00
02:30:49.20
02:31:27.60
02:31:28.10
02:31:29.60
02:31:34.10
02:32:03.30
02:33:27.40
02:33:35.40
02:33:44.70
02:35:05.80
02:36:13.00
02:37:00.00
02:37:58.80
02:38:01.80
02:38:32.00
02:38:32.01
02:38:33.01
02:39:21.50
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Place
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310

Bib
362
154
297

55
47
129
176
318
142
309
25
113
23
152
151
342
68
324
336
38
37
107
228
357
218
351

Name

Yoko Hayashida
Jennifer Lang
Alexis Vanderhelm
Debra Clinton

Barbara Chatr-aryamontri

Art lllenberger
Jen Masa

Kristin Zielinski
Diana Karron
Everett White
Taryn Bintz
Debra Hanley
Melissa Bertolozzi
Mike Kristofik
Lisa Kristofik

Joel Medina

Jeff Cummins
Rebecca Withers
Monique Gil-Rogers
Gerry Buchman
Dianne Buchman
Elaine Grega
Fred Plant

Peter Pitchford
Jen Owens

Unknown 2 Runner

XAg
F44
F48
F30
F44
F46

M48
F29
F34
F53

M72
F31
F49
F45

M56
F24

M71

m51
F66
F62

M53
F48
F65

M60

M59
F36
ui5

Age Cat
F40-49
F40-49
F30-39
F40-49
F40-49
M40-49
F20-29
F30-39
F50-59
M70-99
F30-39
F40-49
F40-49
M50-59
F20-29
M70-99
M50-59
F60-69
F60-69
M50-59
F40-49
F60-69
M60-69
M50-59
F30-39

Age PI
41 of 47
42 of 47
39 of 42
43 of 47
44 of 47
50 of 50
13 of 14
40 of 42
27 of 27

20f3
41 of 42
45 of 47
46 of 47
45 of 48
14 of 14
3o0f3
46 of 48
50f7
6 of 7
47 of 48
47 of 47
7of7
13 of 13
48 of 48
42 of 42

of

Pace
12:11
12:12
12:13
12:18
12:18
12:23
12:27
12:27
12:34
12:34
12:36
12:41
12:44
12:44
12:44
12:45
12:46
13:03
13:25
13:25
13:26
14:09
14:10
14:20
16:29
18:01

Time
02:39:43.01
02:40:00.00
02:40:06.80
02:41:09.00
02:41:09.00
02:42:18.00
02:43:15.80
02:43:16.20
02:44:39.00
02:44:40.00
02:45:07.40
02:46:13.00
02:47:00.00
02:47:01.00
02:47:02.00
02:47:13.30
02:47:19.00
02:51:02.51
02:55:59.00
02:56:00.00
02:56:01.00
03:05:36.00
03:05:39.00
03:08:00.00
03:36:00.00
03:56:08.00

Total Race: 310
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